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PONTUAÇÃO OK JUNIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G2

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total SU Total TO Total

1 88 BERNARDO GENTIL / FADF 160 0 0 41 41 50 50 69 69 0 0

2 97 RAFAEL BUSATO / FAUESC 155 5 5 50 50 30 30 75 75 0 0

3 51 THEO SALOMÃO / FAUGO 151 9 4 44 44 44 44 63 63 0 0

4 10 GUSTAVO BONK / FAUESC 136 24 15 38 38 41 41 57 57 0 0

5 21 NICOLAS GUTH / FAUESC 118 42 18 32 32 38 38 48 48 0 0

6 81 LEONARDO RAMIRES / FASP 115 45 3 36 36 28 28 51 51 0 0

7 86 VINI FERRO / FASP 111 49 4 34 34 32 32 45 45 0 0

8 165 MAX JUNIOR / FASP 98 62 13 28 28 34 34 36 36 0 0

9 57 GUILHERME BUSATO / FAUESC 90 70 8 23 23 25 25 42 42 0 0

10 75 MARCELO TORTATO / FAUESC 85 75 5 22 22 24 24 39 39 0 0

11 112 JOÃO SHIMODA / FASP 83 77 2 27 27 36 36 20 20 0 0

12 264 LUCAS PROVENZI / FAUESC 79 81 4 30 30 27 27 22 22 0 0

13 16 FELIPE SANCHES / FASP 78 82 1 22 22 22 22 34 34 0 0

14 18 LUCAS KUHN / FPRA 76 84 2 26 26 20 20 30 30 0 0

15 25 MIGUEL SILVA / FASP 76 84 0 25 25 19 19 32 32 0 0

16 30 JOÃO PEDRO / FAUESC 74 86 2 22 22 26 26 26 26 0 0

17 39 DANTE MONTEIRO / 73 87 1 24 24 21 21 28 28 0 0

18 422 DANIEL  REBOUÇAS / FPARN 65 95 8 DQ 18 23 23 24 24 0 0

19 6 GUILHERME MOLEIRO / FPRA 18 142 47 DQ 18 x x x x 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #3 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2

#2 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 #4 12/11/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2
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